SENIORI SUPER LIGA - SEZONA 2023/24

EKIPE SKOR
1| Novi Herceg Novi 10:0
2 [ Boka Herceg Novi 8:2
3 | Tivat Tivat 5:5
4 |lgalo Herceg Novi 4:6
5 | Budim Berane 3:7
6 | lvangrad Berane 0:8
1. kolo
Novi lvangrad 4:0
Budim Tivat 3:4
Boka lgalo 4:1
2. kolo
Ivangrad lgalo 1:4
Tivat Boka 1:4
Novi Budim 4:2
3. kolo
Budim lvangrad 4:1
Boka Novi 2:4
Igalo Tivat 4:0
4. kolo
Ivangrad Tivat 0:4
Novi Igalo 4:0
Budim Boka 3:4
5. kolo
Boka lvangrad 4:1
Igalo Budim 2:4
Tivat Novi 2:4




6. kolo

lvangrad Novi
Tivat Budim
Igalo Boka
7. kolo
Igalo lvangrad
Boka Tivat
Budim Novi
8. kolo
Ivangrad Budim
Novi Boka
Tivat Igalo
9. kolo
Tivat lvangrad
lgalo Novi
Boka Budim
10. kolo
lvangrad Boka
Budim lgalo
Novi Tivat

0:4
4:1
2:4

4:0
4:1
0:4

0:4
4:3
4:2

4:0
2:4
4:1

0:4
34
4:1



